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PROMOTION

Your Brand, Printed Right.

Tote Foldaway Bag

T

Enhance your brand visibility with our promotional tote bags—jperfect for your customers to use every
day! Crafted from 100% reusable polyester, these tote bags feature convenient 18" handles and can
easily fold into a self-contained pouch with a drawstring closure for effortless storage. Personalize
each bag with your brand name, logo, or message, ensuring your brand stays top of mind whenever

they’re on the go!

Product
Material

Colors

Imprint Method

Additional Options

Prices Include
Minimum Qty

Product Price : Unimprinted
Cost/Quantity 100 250

Coston P $4.0 $3.38

Product Price : Printed

TB100OF
Polyester

Black, Blue, Red
Printed

Extra Imprint color : $80(P) Set up charge $0.08(P)
Runcharge
Digital Proof: $20(P)(Required)

FREE Set-up Includes one side one color imprint
100

500 1000 2500

$2.84 $2.032 $1.99



Cost/Quantity 100 250

Coston P $4.6 $3.88

Production Time Charges

Qty 8 Days
100 - 249 Free
250 - 499 Free
500 - 499 Free
1000 - 2499 Free
2500+ Free

Shipping Time Charges

Qty 4 Day
100 - 249 Free
250 - 499 Free
500 - 999 Free
1000 - 2499 Free
2500+ Free

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

500 1000

$3.04 $2.632

6 Days
$790

$890

$1180

$1560

$1840

2 Days
$135

$280

$375
$445
$550

2500

$2.04
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