



PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Tote Foldaway Bag



Enhance your brand visibility with our promotional tote bags—perfect for your customers to use every day! Crafted from 100% reusable polyester, these tote bags feature convenient 18" handles and can easily fold into a self-contained pouch with a drawstring closure for effortless storage. Personalize each bag with your brand name, logo, or message, ensuring your brand stays top of mind whenever they're on the go!

Product	TB100F
Material	Polyester
Colors	Black, Blue, Red
Imprint Method	Printed
Additional Options	Extra Imprint color : \$80(P) Set up charge \$0.08(P) Runcharge Digital Proof: \$20(P)(Required)
Prices Include	FREE Set-up Includes one side one color imprint
Minimum Qty	100

Product Price : Unimprinted

Cost/Quantity	100	250	500	1000	2500
Cost on P	\$4.0	\$3.38	\$2.84	\$2.032	\$1.99

Product Price : Printed

Cost/Quantity	100	250	500	1000	2500
Cost on P	\$4.6	\$3.88	\$3.04	\$2.632	\$2.04

Production Time Charges

Qty	8 Days	6 Days
100 - 249	Free	\$790
250 - 499	Free	\$890
500 - 499	Free	\$1180
1000 - 2499	Free	\$1560
2500+	Free	\$1840

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Day	2 Days
100 - 249	Free	\$135
250 - 499	Free	\$280
500 - 999	Free	\$375
1000 - 2499	Free	\$445
2500+	Free	\$550

**All shipping and production charges are on NET